Pay Policy 2016 / 2017

JNC for Chief Executive of Local Authorities
JNC for Chief Officers of Local Authorities

1% January 15
Pay Point Annual

Appendix A

Chief Executive

£194,271

Executive Director

£117,186

Assistant Director

£77,699

£80,684

£83,673

£86,660

£89,653

Last national pay award for Chief Executives April 2008

Last national pay award for Chief Officers was 1% January 2015 for all

officers within scope with a basic salary of £99,999 or less

(note: the last national pay award received by Executive Directors was

April 2008)



