JNC for Chief Executive of Local Authorities JNC for Chief Officers of Local Authorities

	Pay Point	1 st January 15 Annual
Chief Executive		
	1	£194,271
Executive Director		
	1	£117,186
Assistant Director		
	1	£77,699
	2	£80,684
	3	£83,673
	4	£86,660
	5	£89,653

Last national pay award for Chief Executives April 2008

Last national pay award for Chief Officers was 1st January 2015 for all officers within scope with a basic salary of £99,999 or less (note: the last national pay award received by Executive Directors was April 2008)